
Declerck Marie-Paul

Rosseel Laetitia

Geldof Carine

Degryse Sarah

Alleman Lindsey

Liefooghe Hilde

2075

2021

2071

2021

2049

2049

HAPPY WAREG

T.C. YPER

T.C. HOUTHULS

T.C. YPER

T.C. COME BAC

T.C. COME BAC

0810698

2195243

2025350

2209966

2097416

2152141

5

5

10

3

10

5

1

4

Leys Lieselot

Mondy Eline

Tanghe Eveline

Catteeuw Cindy

Vanlerberghe Birde

Darras Joke

2095

2022

2182

2056

2191

2071

T.C. ECLIPS

T.C. SERVIO

TC DE MAENE

T.C. ALEXANDE

TP MOORSLED

T.C. HOUTHULS

0278708

0527237

2149090

2189825

0548756

2111466

3

3

5

5

10

10

3

2

Declerck Marie-Paul

Geldof Carine

Tanghe Eveline

Vanlerberghe Birde

Leys Lieselot

Degryse Sarah

Catteeuw Cindy

Darras Joke

6/2 - 6/1

6/1 - 6/2

6/3 - 3/6 - 10/8

6/3 - 6/0

Walk-Over (gewettigd)

5/7 - 6/2 - 10/5

6/0 - 6/0

7/5 - 6/7 (4) - 10/3

Degryse Sarah

Darras Joke

6/3 - 6/1

5/7 - 7/6 (2) - 10/8

1/
Club : 2021 T.C. YPER  Wedstrijdleider : 2011929 Degryse Jeroen
Tornooi : 202120217 DUBBELTORNOOI van 15/09/2021 tot 26/09/2021

Reeks : DUBBEL DAMES 7 van 6 punten tot 15 punten
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/8e finale 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale

Darras Joke

6/4 - 6/4

Winnaar

Willem Cindy

Vandaele Sarah

Ida Ayu Lani

Liefhooghe Sofie

Bossée Sylvie

Louwagie Leen

2075

2175

2071

2021

2021

2049

HAPPY WAREG

T.C. FINLANDIA

T.C. HOUTHULS

T.C. YPER

T.C. YPER

T.C. COME BAC

0240611

2235534

0538730

2146992

0239189

0585182

10

3

5

10

3

5

1

4

Van Hecke Tine

Verpoest Delphine

Vanhecke Nele

Lefere Friedel

Vanlerberghe Lotte

Van Exem Rani

2095

2022

2182

2056

2031

2071

T.C. ECLIPS

T.C. SERVIO

TC DE MAENE

T.C. ALEXANDE

T.C. ST-MICHIE

T.C. HOUTHULS

0760837

2077029

0226557

0259576

0881031

0805529

3

3

10

10

3

5

3

2

Willem Cindy

Ida Ayu Lani

Vanhecke Nele

Vanlerberghe Lotte

Van Hecke Tine

Liefhooghe Sofie

Lefere Friedel

Van Exem Rani

Leys Lieselot

Catteeuw Cindy

Van Hecke Tine

Lefere Friedel

Degryse Sarah

Darras Joke

Liefhooghe Sofie

Van Exem Rani

Liefhooghe Sofie

Van Exem Rani

Van Exem Rani

1


